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sount dish/dsh = Dishonour rd = Recurring Deposit
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cho ch = Charge Inop = Inog SC = Short Credit
chg = Cheque iNs = insur; fipass)/SO/SORD = Standing Instruction
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comm = Commission min = Mini P = Telegraphic Transfer -
COR/CORR = Correction os = Outstanging-  ~ — ——~ Hx_wfu Nﬂmsmmozo: -
CR = Credit P & T = Postage & Telegram Wdl£ Withdrawal
csh = Cash , Pos = Point of sale |““+K10D bal-total balance (SB+linked MOD a/c)
o s ,..mwﬁﬂm Bank of _Jm_»\.—mw\q.J/
55266\ P
Savings Bank Account HAPUR MAIN BRANCH
CIF No : 80930105590 : P.0.NO.15, HAPUR MAND
Account No : 11147225405 HAHR ROAD, ~

Customer Name: HEMANT KUMAR DUPLICATE PASS BOOK ISSUED- 10/07/2010

S/D/W/H/0:BADLU PRASAD
Address:ADD CJM

DISTRICT SESSION COURT

BIJNOR Branch Code:64 v
Phone: Date of :25/06/2018
Enail:hemant07718@yahoo. com 25/ 710920 648
D.0.B. (If Minor): Hmw%gmm
. MOP. :SINGLE MICR: 245002990

Nom. Reg. No.:0000000170304873 CONTINUATION




DATE

01.01.18
01.01.18
05.01.18
0§.01.18

06.01.18
10.01.18

11.01.18

11.01.18
12.01.18

1401 19

18.01.18
24.01.18

29.01.18
190118
29.01.18
29.01.18

Byl

30.01.18

30.01.18

R L L A
cermememane ="

PARTICULARS

ICU341012200000001GACQANOESCommission on

NEFT#ALLAOZIOT46¢ALLARI8001152690¢M/s, T
DIRECT DR

TRAKSFER TO Nr. HEMANT KUNAR

CASE WITHDRAWAL BY CHEQUE

§BI

PI8387397709  TXED25705769Tr For
TRARSFER TO TNVESTNENT INTERMEDIAR
ATH CASH 80111 PLAZA GANGA NAGAR

DDR

ME

SBL

we <nn.m,,‘cw4 1n@w=t mwguwu_c»qwqml,
aw>=mmm~ wdm_ -

e e

POt ok bonh LIty
Pucugm“mwﬁﬂ._au TAX REEOND AY 1415 PAN
INB WBS BillPay 9452926618
TRANSFER TO EURONET ‘SERVICES TTNDIA
SWEEP ‘DEPOSIT BY ‘TRANSPER 771" '~
INT.CE U (25 00R0T: 4, 75TAX:
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER

13.00

INT 517100, 00ROTS 4LTSAK: 27 11 £,00
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRANSPER

INT: 16.00R01: 4.75TAX: 2.00
TRF

“'BRANCH 03553 ~ 'DEFENCE BANKING BRANCH, CA

TRANSFER TO' 020006867988
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER
INT: 161.00R01: 4.75TAX:
§B1

AT CASH 80111 PLAZA a»za» NAGAR . ME

—

LDESK TRANSACTION A~ )

17.00

CHEQUE NO.

315932
315924

315933

A e

(4 R

515922

515935

DEBIT

11.80

3000.00

30000.00
10680.00
1000.00

10000.00
10000.00
10680.00

— «—620. 00

10000

40000.00

Brought Porward

3000

CREDIT BALANCE

25117.52Cr
25383.19Cr
91841.19Cr
88841.19cr

66452.00

58841.19Cr
48161.19¢cr
47161.19¢cr

J7161.19Cr
27161.19Cr

N*No” wmon
ao” {9Cr

13120.00 61811.19Cr

28130.00 96341190t

CT008SS. 190

§53.19Cr

P
ptUld

40699, 19Cr

, 7699.19Cr




DATE  PARTICULARS

Carried Forvard

CHEQUE NO. DEBIT CREDIT

¥ mmmmmbharaa s ane- B e PP,
-—-- - - - -
coa= crmscbmenesrn.. .o

01.02.18 _,5::::5_;.::m;o:::u;; T
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